8 I I I 6 I 5 ﬂ7 4 I J I 2 I 1

REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION
- 9-12-2013 |AvD REFERENCE DRAWING SPKK320006
A | 13-12-2013 |AvD | ITEM 13 AND 14 (SENSOR 83.9900130 AND TYPE PLATE S190122) ADDED
B 2-8-2022 |CR+ DRAWING VIEW CHANGED

00400 (2x)

Py PN . Ik AL
e VIEW 'A' (FE-OUTLET)
gl ~— @10 (16x)
2| &
2|2 / & .
s 310 (14x)—" 2 o
> N 2 o
< E ™
D
i) 320
i 4 x 90 = 360 |
I I
B 400
\ ) |
| _
4 i | ———
i | +
/ J—
(o) == ]
= —F—F——F—F—F 1
/ z~
/ /C/é// / o I I
/ s A c 3 |l |
1 / S5 AVl £ i —— O
Y Y, . .
e e _ 2 7 | I_@ | e 14 1 1 S190122 STICKER GENERAL + WEIGHT + CE
® ® o\ & | g | (. 13 | 2 | 83.9900130 SENSOR SME-8M-DO-24V-K-7,5-OE
o e i . o 7 | = 12 | 5 50.1210016 BOLT, HEX M10x16 - A2 M10x16
& .  / 15 (2x) S = 11]5 70.0200010 WASHER M10- A2 M 10
o o - - o = NS I\d( N S T 10 | 1 E0011138 AXLE PLATE SPKK000
B 9 2 E0004602 THREADED ROD M8x1.25 - AISI 304 - L110 M8-110
511,9 8 1 SCBAP12400 CONTROL BOX SPKK Ex Il 2D
A/ (346) 7 1 A140204 5/2 SOLENOID[24VDC] EX 11 2GD
528 55 g 6 | 2 | 60.3200008 NUT, HEX CAP M8 - A2 M8
9o | 4 90.1208016 BOLT, HEX M8x16 - A2 M8x16
4 1 S140280 KK000 PROTECTION COVER
6 3 1 E0009230 KK000 CYLINDER WITH SUPPORT
2 6 70.0200008 WASHER M8- A2 M8
1 1 A140208 VALVE BOX #320 H600 EX ASSY
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Dimensions
RAW | 1
MAT. Quantit Material I\iumbgr Material Description Length (mm)| Width (mm)
@—E Sheet: A2 Extra info: General tolerance: 1SO 2768 mK
Drawn: Weight (kg): Drawn according:
AVD 52 1SO268; ISO1101; 1ISO2553
Date: Status:
-12- - - Standard
Spare grt:12 go?rZe::3 Gou DSMIT Customer referenceﬁfmb?r:
False MAGNETICS
Quick search: ® All rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without Document number: Doc.Rev:
KK3232 written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV SPKK320007 B
Description: Part number: Rev:
SPKK-S-320-600-C-NA SPKK320007 B

8 | ! | 6 | 5 4& 4 | 3 I 2 I 1




